

Five Years Financial Highlights

Particulars	July, 2018 To June, 2019	July, 2017 To June, 2018	July, 2016 To June, 2017	January, 2015 To June, 2016	January, 2014 To December, 2014
Non-Current Assets	4,423,368,817	3,553,613,279	2,759,877,217	2,035,741,333	1,258,084,851
Intangible Assets	7,362,381	10,307,333	13,252,285	16,197,237	20,614,666
Investment	345,105,396	266,199,000	293,366,000	378,748,311	302,900,000
Current Assets	2,759,274,394	2,740,572,254	2,487,006,093	2,336,143,597	1,577,429,128
Total Assets	7,535,110,988	6,570,691,867	5,553,501,595	4,766,830,478	3,159,028,645
Share Holders' Equity	5,346,525,397	4,736,723,738	3,911,361,817	3,509,159,261	2,758,596,615
Non-Current Liabilities	306,839,085	372,901,913	104,004,483	91,316,797	84,046,306
Current Liabilities	1,881,746,506	1,461,066,217	1,538,135,295	1,166,354,420	316,385,724
Total Share Holders' Equity & Liabilities	7,535,110,988	6,570,691,867	5,553,501,595	4,766,830,478	3,159,028,645
Net Turnover	2,419,162,951	2,155,719,755	2,128,932,667	1,893,536,660	1,395,039,566
Gross Profit	1,137,132,895	974,257,027	997,147,445	837,938,675	611,035,772
Net profit before WPPF	748,298,136	673,744,981	774,468,640	672,801,109	510,267,345
Net Profit before Tax	712,664,891	641,661,887	737,589,181	657,976,496	485,968,900
Net Profit after Tax	711,895,034	825,361,921	553,889,147	497,977,975	359,164,323
Earnings Per Share: (Restated):	2.97	2.67	3.69	5.51	2.92